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2013 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v autocrossu - Buggy1600

. Jezdec

. MUSIL Ondfej

. SZABO Krisztian

. JORDAK Radek

. KORINEK Luka$

. KOTESOVSKY Stanislav
. NOSALEK Vit

. BOUS Stanislav

. POLAK Roman

. OCIEPKA Adam

PLACHY Martin

Nar.
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

Soutézici

Czech National Team
X-Lavina Pap-Motor SE
AutoMotoNet s.r.o.
Kofinek Lukas
AutoMotoNet s.r.o.
Czech National Team
Bous Stanislav

Polak Roman

Crosscar Racing Club

Plachy Karel

Vozidlo

Vauxhall Muby 1600
Suzuki Hayabusa 1507
Ford Alfa Racing

Pro PAM VW 1600
Kawasaki ZZR 14
Mercedes 1600

Honda CR TTF 1500
Suzuki GSX-R 1300
Crosscar 2012 1400

VW 1600

1
20
17
15
13
12
11
10

9

8

2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
20
17
15
13
12
11
10
9
8





